2017 Hybrid Corn Test Results: DeKalb Corn Following Corn (36,500) ppa

Company

AXIS Seed
AXIS Seed
AXIS Seed
AXIS Seed
AXIS Seed
AXIS Seed
Cornelius
Cornelius
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Great Lakes
Great Lakes
Pioneer
Power Plus®
Power Plus®
Power Plus®
Renk

Renk

Renk

Renk
YIELDirect
YIELDirect

"Insecticide Seed Treatment: L = Low rate, M = Medium rate, H = High rate

Name

53P21RIB
54T54RIB
56H56RIB
60R50RIB
62A58RIB
63V54RIB
C733SS
C765SS
DKC58-06RIB
DKC60-87RIB
DKC62-52RIB
DKC63-21RIB
DKC64-34RIB
4988VT2Pro
5626VT2Pro
P1197AMXT*
3H85 AMX TM*
4A67 AMXT TM*
4395 AMX TM*
RK792SSTX
RK842SSTX
RK859DGVT2P
RK871VT2P
4L87-RIB
4L97-RIB

Average
L.S.D 25% Level
CV (%)
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Yield
bu/a

Moisture
%

% Erect
plants

2-yr

Avg.

bu/a

212
231

191

198

231

3-yr

Avg.

bu/a

217

189

196

2Genetic Traits: C= Corn Borer, R= Root Worm, L= Other Lepidoptera, Number following the letter indicates how many traits are expressed
3Herbicide Traits: G= Glyphosate, U= Glufosinate, B= Both

Oil
@0%

Grain Quality

Protein
@0%

Coming Soon

Starch
@0%



